ESCOLA DE KARTING - Aulas a sua medida!!!

CONTACTE-NOS

WWW.EUROINDY.COM

Tel: 244 769 450 Telm: 919 594 453

]
21 Julho
]
New group Euroindy 0,910 Km ._._.
New run 21-07-2011 10:19. .... B
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 1:01.917 +6.941 16:55:55.357 13 1:04.754 +5.176 17:06:56.819
(8) Fabian 4 59.854 +4.878 16:56:55.211 14 59.936 +0.358 17:07:56.755
1 1:00.698 +7.280 16:53:37.920 5 1:00.298 +5.322 16:57:55.509 15 1:01.813 +2.235 17:08:58.568
56.806 +3.388 16:54:34.726 6 58.195 +3.219 16:58:53.704 16 1:01.870 +2.292 17:10:00.438
3 1:00.925 +7.507 16:55:35.651 7 58.827 +3.851 16:59:52.531 17 59.578 - 17:11:00.016
4 58.528 +5.110 16:56:34.179 8 58.598 +3.622 17:00:51.129
5 1:01.478 +8.060 16:57:35.657 9 57.976 +3.000 17:01:49.105 (2) Jeroen Kluts
6 58.158 +4.740 16:58:33.815 10 58.347 +3.371 17:02:47.452 1 1:37.856 +33.533 16:54:29.682
7 59.950 +6.532 16:59:33.765 1 57.405 +2.429 17:03:44.857 2 1:25.321 +20.998 16:55:55.003
8 55.539 +2.121 17:00:29.304 12 56.101 +1.125 17:04:40.958 3 1:22.042 +17.719 16:57:17.045
9 59.351 +5.933 17:01:28.655 13 58.067 +3.001 17:05:39.025 4 1:26.737 +22.414 16:58:43.782
10 55.778 +2.360 17:02:24.433 14 56.288 +1.312 17:06:35.313 5 1:23.110 +18.787 17:00:06.892
11 55.959 +2.541 17:03:20.392 15 56.411 +1.435 17:07:31.724 6 1:17.992 +13.669 17:01:24.884
12 1:01.039 +7.621 17:04:21.431 16 1:05.073 +10.097 17:08:36.797 7 1:16.902 +12.579 17:02:41.786
13 54.869 +1.451 17:05:16.300 17 56.870 +1.894 17:09:33.667 8 1:14.564 +10.241 17:03:56.350
14 57.908 +4.490 17:06:14.208 18 54.976 - 17:10:28.643 9 1:16.109 +11.786 17:05:12.459
15 57.316 +3.898 17:07:11.524 10 1:14.737 +10.414 17:06:27.196
16 54.146 +0.728 17:08:05.670 (5) Maciek 11 1:12.243 +7.920 17:07:39.439
17 53.418 | - 17:08:59.088 1 1:19.716 +20.798 16:54:07.575 12 1:09.205 +4.882 17:08:48.644
18 1:00.603 +7.185 17:09:59.691 1:17.843 +18.925 16:55:25.418 13 1:06.902 +2.579 17:09:55.546
19 53.988 +0.570 17:10:53.679 3 1:14.795 +15.877 16:56:40.213 14 1:04.323 - 17:10:59.869
4 1:29.634 +30.716 16:58:09.847
(3) Ben van 5 1:02.431 +3.513 16:59:12.278 0
1 1:07.857 +13.139 16:53:43.188 6 1:05.761 +6.843 17:00:18.039 1 1:20.754 +22.621 16:54:03.764
2 1:02.740 +8.022 16:54:45.928 7 1:04.964 +6.046 17:01:23.003 2 1:08.507 +10.374 16:55:12.271
3 1:00.754 +6.036 16:55:46.682 8 1:03.395 +4.477 17:02:26.398 3 1:05.025 +6.892 16:56:17.296
4 59.320 +4.602 16:56:46.002 9 59.491 +0.573 17:03:25.889 4 1:01.591 +3.458 16:57:18.887
5 1:04.405 +9.687 16:57:50.407 10 1:07.006 +8.088 17:04:32.895 5 1:05.930 +7.797 16:58:24.817
6 57.469 +2.751 16:58:47.876 11 1:00.624 +1.706 17:05:33.519 6 1:02.226 +4.093 16:59:27.043
7 1:00.617 +5.899 16:59:48.493 12 59.028 +0.110 17:06:32.547 7 59.926 +1.793 17:00:26.969
8 59.326 +4.608 17:00:47.819 13 58.948 +0.030 17:07:31.495 8 1:01.579 +3.446 17:01:28.548
9 56.288 +1.570 17:01:44.107 14 59.010 +0.092 17:08:30.505 9 59.576 +1.443 17:02:28.124
10 57.768 +3.050 17:02:41.875 15 1:03.154 +4.236 17:09:33.659 10 58.133 - 17:03:26.257
11 56.536 +1.818 17:03:38.411 16 58.918 - 17:10:32.577 11 58.535 +0.402 17:04:24.792
12 56.833 +2.115 17:04:35.244 12 58.662 +0.529 17:05:23.454
13 58.608 +3.890 17:05:33.852 (7) Fernando 13 59.541 +1.408 17:06:22.995
14 57.308 +2.590 17:06:31.160 1 1:13.284 +13.783 16:54:13.122 14 58.162 +0.029 17:07:21.157
15 55.059 +0.341 17:07:26.219 1:12.735 +13.234 16:55:25.857 15 1:00.732 +2.599 17:08:21.889
16 58.892 +4.174 17:08:25.111 3 1:06.020 +6.519 16:56:31.877 16 58.689 +0.556 17:09:20.578
17 55.449 +0.731 17:09:20.560 4 1:09.131 +9.630 16:57:41.008 17 58.340 +0.207 17:10:18.918
18 54.718 - 17:10:15.278 5 1:04.850 +5.349 16:58:45.858
6 1:10.190 +10.689 16:59:56.048 0
(4) Emiel 7 1:02.574 +3.073 17:00:58.622 1 1:13.750 +9.135 16:54:07.756
1 1:00.575 +5.710 16:53:43.420 8 1:08.744 +9.243 17:02:07.366 2 1:08.243 +3.628 16:55:15.999
2 57.493 +2.628 16:54:40.913 9 1:02.583 +3.082 17:03:09.949 3 1:12.289 +7.674 16:56:28.288
3 58.170 +3.305 16:55:39.083 10 1:00.883 +1.382 17:04:10.832 4 1:12.457 +7.842 16:57:40.745
4 56.166 +1.301 16:56:35.249 11 1:01.964 +2.463 17:05:12.796 5 1:06.227 +1.612 16:58:46.972
5 1:01.262 +6.397 16:57:36.511 12 1:03.115 +3.614 17:06:15.911 6 1:08.525 +3.910 16:59:55.497
6 56.360 +1.495 16:58:32.871 13 1:00.700 +1.199 17:07:16.611 7 1:10.914 +6.299 17:01:06.411
7 56.888 +2.023 16:59:29.759 14 1:07.782 +8.281 17:08:24.393 8 1:07.115 +2.500 17:02:13.526
8 55.761 +0.896 17:00:25.520 15 1:00.112 +0.611 17:09:24.505 9 [  1:04.615 - 17:03:18.141
9 56.067 +1.202 17:01:21.587 16 59.501 - 17:10:24.006 10 1:06.597 +1.982 17:04:24.738
10 56.771 +1.906 17:02:18.358 11 1:06.716 +2.101 17:05:31.454
11 55.817 +0.952 17:03:14.175 (1) Joris 12 1:06.502 +1.887 17:06:37.956
12 56.654 +1.789 17:04:10.829 1 1:15.205 +15.627 16:53:55.317 13 1:07.710 +3.095 17:07:45.666
13 55.836 +0.971 17:05:06.665 1:08.205 +8.627 16:55:03.522 14 1:11.012 +6.397 17:08:56.678
14 54.865 - 17:06:01.530 3 1:08.322 +8.744 16:56:11.844 15 1:09.763 +5.148 17:10:06.441
15 55.477 +0.612 17:06:57.007 4 1:05.664 +6.086 16:57:17.508
16 56.313 +1.448 17:07:53.320 5 1:06.857 +7.279 16:58:24.365 0
17 56.110 +1.245 17:08:49.430 6 1:05.022 +5.444 16:59:29.387 1 1:30.756 +21.158 16:54:33.429
18 56.139 +1.274 17:09:45.569 7 1:07.810 +8.232 17:00:37.197 2 1:24.595 +14.997 16:55:58.024
19 56.655 +1.790 17:10:42.224 8 1:07.156 +7.578 17:01:44.353 3 1:16.107 +6.509 16:57:14.131
9 1:03.001 +3.423 17:02:47.354 4 1:12.145 +2.547 16:58:26.276
(6) Nacho 10 1:00.650 +1.072 17:03:48.004 5[  1:09.598 - 16:59:35.874
1 1:07.449 +12.473 16:53:52.417 1 1:01.647 +2.069 17:04:49.651 6 1:18.824 +9.226 17:00:54.698
2 1:01.023 +6.047 16:54:53.440 12 1:02.414 +2.836 17:05:52.065 7 1:12.436 +2.838 17:02:07.134
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New group Euroindy 0,910 Km
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Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap
8 1:10.450 +0.852 17:03:17.584
9 1:13.052 +3.454 17:04:30.636
10 1:09.779 +0.181 17:05:40.415
11 1:13.358 +3.760 17:06:53.773
12 1:31.539 +21.941 17:08:25.312
13 1:15.640 +6.042 17:09:40.952
14 1:12.128 +2.530 17:10:53.080
0
1 1:29.733 +19.003 16:54:34.133
2 1:22.023 +11.293 16:55:56.156
3 1:20.570 +9.840 16:57:16.726
4 1:15.194 +4.464 16:58:31.920
5 1:16.727 +5.997 16:59:48.647
6 1:19.370 +8.640 17:01:08.017
7 1:18.145 +7.415 17:02:26.162
8 1:10.931 +0.201 17:03:37.093
9 1:12.315 +1.585 17:04:49.408
10 1:13.844 +3.114 17:06:03.252
11 1:10.917 +0.187 17:07:14.169
12 1:11.784 +1.054 17:08:25.953
13 1:10.730 - 17:09:36.683
14 1:11.639 +0.909 17:10:48.322
0
1 1:22.519 +10.878 16:54:20.269
2 1:19.578 +7.937 16:55:39.847
3 1:19.075 +7.434 16:56:58.922
4 1:20.494 +8.853 16:58:19.416
5 1:17.697 +6.056 16:59:37.113
6 1:14.673 +3.032 17:00:51.786
7 1:17.431 +5.790 17:02:09.217
8 1:15.581 +3.940 17:03:24.798
9 1:16.323 +4.682 17:04:41.121
10 1:14.421 +2.780 17:05:55.542
11 1:17.789 +6.148 17:07:13.331
12 1:15.575 +3.934 17:08:28.906
13 1:11.641 - 17:09:40.547
14 1:13.313 +1.672 17:10:53.860

Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
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